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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

December 2024

10.

11.

IS 18966 :
2024

IS/IEC 63203 :

Part 402 : Sec
1:2022

IS 18926 :
2024

IS 18946 :
2024

IS 18947 :
2024

IS 18975 :
2024

IS 18977 :
2024

IS 18978 :
2024

IS 18979 :
2024

IS 582 : Part
15:8Sec1:
2024

IS 18997 :
2024

Safety of machinery - Rules for
drafting and presentation of safety
standards

Wearable electronic devices and
technologies Part 402 : Performance
measurement of fitness wearables
Section 1: Test methods of glove-type
motion sensors for measuring finger
movements

Homoeopathy i¢%2 Glossary of Terms
Standardized Terminology for
Commonly Used Terms Related to
Homoeopathy

Non-medicated Tablets for use in
Homoeopathy ié%2 Specification

Globules for use in Homoeopathy -
Specification

Millefolium (Achillea millefolium L.)
Whole Plant for use in Traditional
Medicine ié¢¥2 Specification

Millefolium (Achillea Millefolium L.)
Hydro-alcoholic extract for use in
homoeopathy - Specification

ALFALFA (MEDICAGO SATIVA L))
FOR USE IN TRADITIONAL
MEDICINE -SPECIFICATION

Withania somnifera Hydro-alcoholic
extract for use in homoeopathy -
Specification

Methods of Chemical Testing of
Leather Part 15 Determination of
Ethoxylated Alkylphenols (APEO)
Section 1 Direct Method

EFFECTIVE PRODUCED WATER
HANDLING TREATMENT METHODS
IN CBM OPERATIONS AND
SPECIFICATIONS OF TREATED
WATER - CODE OF PRACTICE

MED

LITD

AYD

AYD

AYD

AYD

AYD

AYD

AYD

CHD

MED

Safety
Standard

Others

Terminology

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
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Methods of
tests

Code of
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STANDARDS REVISED

December 2024

10.

IS 13162 : Part 2 :

2024

Concurrent : IS 13162
: Part 2 : 1991 (Till :

26-05-2025)
IS 2510 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 2510 :

1976 (Till :
26-05-2025)

IS 11926 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 11926

: 1987 (Till :
26-05-2025)

IS 7422 : Part 2 :

2024

Concurrent : IS 7422 :
Part 2 : 1974 (Till :

26-05-2025)

IS 14294 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 14294

: 1995 (Till :
26-05-2025)

IS 4410 : Part 11 :

Sec1:2024

Concurrent : IS 4410 :
Part 11 : Sec 1 :1972
(Till : 26-05-2025)

IS 2196 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 2196 :

1985 (Till :
26-05-2025)

IS 11484 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 11484

: 1985 (Till :
26-05-2025)

IS 7175 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 7175 :

1974 (Till :
26-05-2025)

IS 14202 : Part 6 :

2024

Concurrent : IS 14202
: Part 6 : 2018 (Till :

26-05-2025)

Geotextiles - Methods of test : Part
2 Determination of resistance to the
exposure of ultraviolet light,
moisture and heat (xenon-arc type
apparatus) (first revision)

TEXTILES - BOTTOM ROLLERS
FOR DRAFTING SYSTEMS -
SPECIFICATION (Fourth Revision)

Textiles Polyamide Tyre Cord
Fabric For Automotive Tyres
Specification (First revision)

SYMBOLS AND ABBREVATIONS
FOR USE IN GEOLOGICAL MAPS
SECTIONS AND SUBSURFACE
EXPLORATORY LOGS PART 2
IGNEOUS ROCKS (First Revision)

Geotextiles - Method for
determination of apparent opening
size by dry sieving technique (first
revision)

GLOSSARY OF TERMS RELATING
TO RIVER VALLEY PROJECTS
PART 11 HYDROLOGY Section 1
General Terms ( First Revision )

Textiles - Linen (Flax) Sewing
Thread for Aerospace Purposes -
Specification (Third Revision)

Phenol Sulphonic Acid for
Electroplating - Specification (First
Revision)

TEXTILES - COTS FOR TOP
ROLLERS - SPECIFICATION (First
Revision)

Identification Cards - Integrated
Circuit Cards Part 6: Interindustry
Data Elements for Interchange
Third Revision
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IS 3972 : Part 2 : Sec
8:2024 Vitreous Enamelware Part 2 Test Methods of
11. Concurrent : IS 3972 : Methods Section 8 Resistance to CHD tests 03-12-2024
Part 2 : Sec 8 : 1990 Heat (Second Revision)
(Till : 26-05-2025)

IS 12722 : 2024

) Textile Floor Coverings -
12. COMEUES 5 R Determination of Flame Resistance = TXD Meihodsiof 03-12-2024

: 1989 (Till : . - tests
26-05-2025) by Tablet Test (First revision)
IS 1855 : 2024 STRANDED STEEL WIRE ROPES
Concurrent : IS 1855 : FOR WINDING AND MAN-RIDING Product
13- 2003 (rill : HAULAGES IN MINES - MED Specification 0> 12-2024
02-09-2022) SPECIFICATION ( Fourth Revision)
Cards and security devices for
IS/ISO/IEC 10373 : personal identification - Test Methods of
14 part6: 2020 methods - Part 6: Contactless LITD tests -2
proximity objects (First Revision)
IS 5944 : 2024 TEXTILES - ACCESSORIES FOR
Concurrent : IS 5944 : USE IN SHUTTLES FOR JUTE Product
15 1971 (il : LOOMS - SPECIFICATION (First XD Specification 0> 12-2024
26-05-2025) Revision)
IS 1386 : 2024 Textiles - Cotton Cordages for
Concurrent : IS 1386 : Resistance to Attack by Micro- Methods of
16 1974 (Till : organisms - Methods of Test 104D tests -2
26-05-2025) (Second Revision)
IS 2910 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 2910 : o Product

17. 1971 (Till : " BROAD LOO.M.S - SPECIFICATION TXD s o 03-12-2024
(Second Revision)

26-05-2025)
IS 12432 : Part 2 :
2024 Application of Spray Applied Code of
18.  Concurrent : IS 12432 Insulation - Code of Practice Part 2 CHD Practice 03-12-2024
s Part 2 : 1999 (Till : Calcium Silicate (First Revision)
26-05-2025)
IS 15138 : 2024 . .
1o, Concurrent 1S 15138 (ot e e e oo TXD Product 03-12-2024
* 2010 (Till : re%isi(?n) p Specification
26-05-2025)
IS/ISO/IEC 10373 :
Part 6 : 2020 Cards and security devices for
Concurrent : personal identification - Test Methods of
20, IS/ISO/IEC 10373 : methods - Part 6: Contactless LID tests WA
Part 6 : 2016 (Till : proximity objects (First Revision)
26-05-2025)
IS 5473 : 2024 TEXTILES - DOUBLE FLANGED
Concurrent : IS 5473 : BOBBINS USED IN WOOLLEN Product
21 1969 (Till : AND WORSTED MILLS - L Specification | 0 122024
26-05-2025) SPECIFICATION (First Revision)
IS 13561 : 2024 TEXTILES - EAR-SHAPED NYLON
Concurrent : IS 13561 TRAVELLERS FOR RING Product
e : 1992 (Till : DOUBLING AND TWISTING - D Specification ERRARAGAE

26-05-2025) SPECIFICATION (First Revision)
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IS 2780 : 2024

Concurrent : IS 2780 : Sodium Bromide, Pure - Product
23. 1964 (Till : Specification (First Revision) CHD Specification UE-L220z
26-05-2025)
IS 12111 : 2024
TEXTILES - NARROW FABRICS -
g4, Concurrent:IS 12111 o egARY OF TERMS ( First TXD frodiel 03-12-2024
: 1987 (Till : Tt ) Specification
26-05-2025)
IS 14714 : 2024
Concurrent : IS 14714 Geotextiles - Determination of Methods of
25. : 1999 (Till : abrasion resistance (first revision) L tests UE-L220z

26-05-2025)

SYMBOLS AND ABBREVATIONS
250272‘22 BT FOR USE IN GEOLOGICAL MAPS
SECTIONS AND SUBSURFACE
26. Concurrent : IS ’7422 ‘' EXPLORATORY LOGS PART 4 WRD Others 03-12-2024
Part 4 : 1985 (Till :

METAMORPHIC ROCKS (First

AA=A025) Revision)
IS 5354 : 2024 TEXTILES - COTTON STRIPPING
Concurrent : IS 5354 : TAPE FOR ELECTRICAL Product
2 1992 (Till : PURPOSES - SPECIFICATION ( XD Specification USHLA
26-05-2025) Second Revision )
IS 13137 : 2024 . . .
) Textiles - Dipped Polyamide Tyre
28. NGRS 8 13 LS Cord Fabric For Automotive Tyres - TXD D 05-12-2024

: 2003 (Till :
26-05-2025)

Specification (Second Revision) SpeBtizsiton



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0ODE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0ODE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0ODE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0ODE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTg%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI1MDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI1MDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI1MDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI1MDE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzI%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0OTY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzI0NzQ%3D

Weekly Standard Bulletin

AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

December 2024

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

December 2024

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

FAD 16 29 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 10:30 CIPHET, Ludhiana

2. CHD 35 20 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 10:30

3. FAD 8 24 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 11:00 BIS HQ, Mankalaya
43rd Meeting of MED 03-

4. MED 3 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 02-12-2024 10:30 Virtual only
Sectional Committee, 43 TC Meeting

5. AYD 7 6 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 10:30

6. CED 36 13 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 10:30

7. MSD 5 31 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 10:30 I1Sc

8. CED 41 25 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 11:00

9. CED9 20 TC Meeting 02122024 11:00 | orest Research

10. PCD1 6 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 14:30 VIRTUAL

11. MTD7 2 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 15:00

12.  ETD 14 3 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 11:30

13, LITD 30 Isjgrﬁlg’fd‘s’vgcll\ﬁzif%g ‘Foundation 45 192024 15:00

14. PCD1 2 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 12:00

15. SSD9 10 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 15:00 BIS Headquarter

16. SSD 9 10 TC Meeting 02-12-2024 15:00 BIS Headquarter

17.  LITD 17 iztgafgzt;%w&gz; é?(l)‘l’l%g WIth 03122024 10:00

18. PCD1 7 TC Meeting 03-12-2024 14:00 VIRTUAL MEETING

19. SSD9 11 TC Meeting 03-12-2024 11:00 BIS Headquarter

20. FAD 13 Meeting of FAD13/Panel I TC Meeting 03-12-2024 10:00

21. WRD 15 2 TC Meeting 03-12-2024 15:00

22. WRD 14 3 TC Meeting 03-12-2024 11:00 Virtual Meeting

23. MTD 16 2 TC Meeting 03-12-2024 16:00 BIS HQ

24. FAD9 25 TC Meeting 04-12-2024 15:00

25. LITD3 17 TC Meeting 04-12-2024

26. ETD 31 23 TC Meeting 04-12-2024 14:30

27. CHD7 15 TC Meeting 04122024 10:00  National Safety

Council of India

28. MHD 20 18 TC Meeting 04-12-2024 11:00
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29. PCD 1
30. CED 13
31. ETD 49
32. FAD 5
33. FAD 5
34. EED 6
35. FAD 9
36. MTD 10
37. MTD 5
38. LITD 23
39. PGD 26
40. SSD 1
41.

42. LITD 33
43. ETD 40
44. PGD 9
45. CED 35
46. PGD 40
47. MTD 4
48. PCD 1
49. ETD 29
50. ETD 16
51. TXD 20
52. WRD5
53. FAD 13
54. WRD 23
55. CED 15
56. CED 56
57. LITD 13
58. MTD 4

17 TC Meeting
29 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

13th Meeting of LITD 23 Coding and
Processing Of Audio, Picture,
Multimedia and Hypermedia
Information Sectional Committee TC
Meeting TC Meeting

19 TC Meeting

14th Meeting of Transport Services
Sectional Committee, SSD 01 TC
Meeting

34 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting
20 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
26 TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting

34 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
28 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting

09th Meeting of Panel 1 Mobile Phone
TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting

04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024
04-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024

05-12-2024
05-12-2024
05-12-2024
05-12-2024
05-12-2024
05-12-2024
05-12-2024
06-12-2024

06-12-2024

06-12-2024
06-12-2024
06-12-2024
06-12-2024
06-12-2024
06-12-2024
06-12-2024

06-12-2024

06-12-2024

11:30
11:00
11:00
14:30
14:30
11:00
15:00
11:00
10:30

10:00

11:00

10:00

10:30
10:00
14:30
11:00
14:30
13:30
16:30
10:00

10:30

10:30
11:00
10:30
10:00
11:00
14:30
13:00

15:00

10:00

December 2024

virtual meeting

BIS HQ
BIS HQ

Blue Room, Manak
Bhavan, Bureau of
Indian Standards, 9,
Bahadur Shah Zafar
Marg, New Delhi -
110002.

Pietro Fiorentini DB
India Pvt Ltd

Virtual

VIRTUAL MEETING

Central Power
Research Institute

BIS HQ
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59.

60.
61.

EED 0

MTD 5
CHD 16

2 TC Meeting

2 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting

December 2024

Bureau of Indian

06-12-2024 11:00 Standards

06-12-2024 15:00
07-12-2024 12:00 Chennai Trade Centre
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10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.

PGD 13
MHD 5
TED 27

MSD 10

MED 23
LITD 24
PCD 25
CED 37

CED 20

MTD 5
PCD 9
MHD 2

MSD 17

CED 44

MED 17

CHD 10
TED 24
PCD 25
CED 46

FAD 30

FAD 30

CHD 36

LITD 25

ETD 28
MED 6

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

20 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting

24th Meeting of Social Responsibility
Sectional Committee MSD 10 TC
Meeting

37 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting

33 TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
19 TC Meeting

12th Meeting of Risk Management,
Security and Resilience Sectional
Committee MSD 17 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting

28th Meeting of Chemical Engineering

Plants and Related Equipment
Sectional Committee, 28 TC Meeting

12 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting

Meeting on Community-scale Water
Purification Systems TC Meeting

1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting

8th Meeting of LITD 25 Digital
Governance Sectional committee TC
Meeting

28 TC Meeting
30 TC Meeting

09-12-2024 10:00
09-12-2024 15:00
09-12-2024 09:30

09-12-2024 10:30

09-12-2024 10:30
09-12-2024

09-12-2024 15:00
09-12-2024 10:30

09-12-2024 10:00

09-12-2024 14:30
09-12-2024
10-12-2024 11:00

10-12-2024 15:00

10-12-2024 10:30

10-12-2024 11:00

10-12-2024 15:00
10-12-2024 14:30
10-12-2024 15:00
10-12-2024 10:00

10-12-2024 14:00

10-12-2024 14:00

10-12-2024 10:30

11-12-2024 11:00

11-12-2024 11:00
11-12-2024 14:30

December 2024

Manak Bhawan

ICAT, Manesar

IIT, BHU

BIS HQ

Institute of Wood
Science and
Technology,
Bengaluru

Manak Bhavan

Hybrid

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

BIS HQ

BIS Manakalaya

Manak Bhawan
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
50.

51.

MSD 18
ETD 2

PCD 25
CED 15
MTD 8

CHD 13
TED 26
MTD 16
AYD 4

PGD 34

MED 39

WRD 10

LITD 34

WRD 14

CED 3
CED 6
CED 2
TXD 28

LITD 14

LITD 14

MSD 2

MTD 19

CHD 25
PCD 25

LITD 31

12 TC Meeting
29 TC Meeting
10 TC Meeting
4 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
3 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
5 TC Meeting
25181742070 TC Meeting
21 TC Meeting

24th Meeting of Energy Management
and Energy Savings Sectional
Committee, 24 TC Meeting

25 TC Meeting

7 TC Meeting

24 TC Meeting

26 TC Meeting
24 TC Meeting
40 TC Meeting
18 TC Meeting

01st Meeting LITD 14 WG 01 Software
development and testing standard for
defence sector Working Group TC
Meeting

01 TC Meeting

39th meeting of Quality management
Sectional committee MSD 2 TC
Meeting

38 TC Meeting

44 TC Meeting
17 TC Meeting

11th Meeting of LITD 31 Cloud
Computing, IT & Data Centres TC
Meeting

11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
11-12-2024
12-12-2024
12-12-2024

12-12-2024

12-12-2024

12-12-2024

12-12-2024

12-12-2024
12-12-2024
12-12-2024
12-12-2024

12-12-2024

12-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024
13-12-2024

13-12-2024

14:30
10:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
10:30
11:00
15:00
15:00
11:00

11:00

15:00

14:30

10:30

11:30
10:30
14:00
11:00

14:30

14:30

10:30

10:00

10:00
10:00

10:30

December 2024

Virtual

Webex
BIS HQ

BIS HQ

Virtual Meeting

Blue room, Manak
Bhavan Bureau of
Indian Standards, 9,
Bahadur Shah Zafar
Marg, New Delhi -
110002.

Conference Room,
3rd Floor, CWC,
Sewa Bhawan, RK
Puram 1, New Delhi

Manak Bhawan , HQ

MNIT,JAIPUR

Manak Bhavan Green
Room

BIS, Branch Office

BIS Bangalore
Branch Office
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52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

MED 33
MTD 11
CED 59
CHD 13

LITD 9

FAD 8
SSD 16
PGD 38
MED 24
CED 54
MED 30
PCD 25
ETD 13
TED 24
FAD 34
TED 31
PCD 6
MHD 14
PGD 34
CED 46
EED 6

35 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting

14 TC Meeting

8 TC Meeting
11 TC Meeting
15 TC Meeting
37 TC Meeting
27 TC Meeting
25 TC Meeting
8 TC Meeting
46 TC Meeting
33 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
2 TC Meeting
1 TC Meeting
9 TC Meeting
7 TC Meeting

13-12-2024
13-12-2024
13-12-2024
13-12-2024

13-12-2024

13-12-2024
13-12-2024
13-12-2024
13-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024
16-12-2024

11:00
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:30

15:00
15:00
10:30
14:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
10:30
10:30
10:00
15:00
15:00
11:00
11:00
15:00
16:00

December 2024

IIT Madras - 600 036

BIS, Hqrs, New Delhi,
India

Mimansa

BIS HQ

Webex
virtual meeting

Manak Bhavan

BIS HQ

Virtual




